EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100L
UPH
High Voltage, Miniature-sized
High ripple current.
Load life of 2000 hours at 105°C.

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
400
（2G）
33 10×31.5 0.15 628 330 UPH2G330MPD
56 12.5×31.5 0.15 996 470 UPH2G560MHD
68 12.5×35.5 0.15 1188 540 UPH2G680MHD
82 12.5×40 0.15 1412 620 UPH2G820MHD
100 16×31.5 0.15 1700 710 UPH2G101MHD
120 16×35.5 0.15 2020 800 UPH2G121MHD
150 16×40 0.15 2500 920 UPH2G151MHD
150 18×31.5 0.15 2500 890 UPH2G151MHD6
180 18×40 0.15 2980 1060 UPH2G181MHD
220 18×46 0.15 3620 1200 UPH2G221MHD
420
（W6）
33 10×31.5 0.20 654.4 320 UPHW6330MPD
56 12.5×31.5 0.20 1040.8 460 UPHW6560MHD
100 16×31.5 0.20 1780 690 UPHW6101MHD
120 16×35.5 0.20 2116 780 UPHW6121MHD
120 18×31.5 0.20 2116 800 UPHW6121MHD6
150 18×35.5 0.20 2620 920 UPHW6151MHD
180 18×40 0.20 3124 1040 UPHW6181MHD
450
（2W）
27 10×31.5 0.20 586 300 UPH2W270MPD
47 12.5×31.5 0.20 946 430 UPH2W470MHD
56 12.5×35.5 0.20 1108 490 UPH2W560MHD
68 12.5×40 0.20 1324 560 UPH2W680MHD
82 16×31.5 0.20 1576 640 UPH2W820MHD
100 16×35.5 0.20 1900 730 UPH2W101MHD
120 16×40 0.20 2260 820 UPH2W121MHD
120 18×31.5 0.20 2260 800 UPH2W121MHD6
150 18×40 0.20 2800 970 UPH2W151MHD
180 18×46 0.20 3340 1090 UPH2W181MHD
UPH
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.